
Position Board Member EMail No Team Name Coach No Team Name Coach

Ref Coordinator Hilton Hong hhong888@sbcglobal.net 4/5 Boys Girls

45Boys Dale Pollek dapollek@yahoo.com 1 Warriors Elijah Ho 51 Athletix 8 Jace Asual

Vijay Israni vijayisrani@yahoo.com 2 SVBC 5B Troy Hoffman 52 SVBC 78G Keithan Norwood

Girls Robin Young robin.young@te.com 3 Swish 45 E. Ndumany 53 Spartans 8G Henry Yang

678Boys Rick Iwamoto rick_iwamoto@yahoo.com 4 Swish 34 Miles 54 Robin Young

Lance Uyehara lance.uyehara@te.com 5 SVBC 4B Eddie Attaway 55 David Chen

Coaches Mentor George Chong jumpshot@gmail.com 6 Victor Liu 56 David Lee

Doug Fong 7 Kyle Lei 57 Panthers II Robin Young

Scheduler Jeffrey Young jeffrey.young.90@gmail.com 8 Nan Shi 58 Brian Qwan

9 Phong Tieu 59 Hilton Hong

10 Sukhbir Dulay 60 Raymond Yin

11 61 Robin Young

12 62 Layne Hoo

6/7/8 Boys 63 Jeffrey Young

21 Ball'd Eagles 8 Craig Kanazawa 64 SVBC 5G Tee Dixon

22 Swish 8 Rich Trevino 65 Alvin Wu

23 Spartans 8B Henry Yang 66 Jagdish Gajula

24 SVBC 7 Stephen Forester 67 TM 5G Craig Ellegood

25 George Chong 68

26 CYS 7B Todd Uyehara

27 Larry Lee

28 Rob Ashe

29 Vijay Ragunathan

30 Blue Devils Kenny Kagawa

31 Conrad Chan

32 Long Tran

33 Swish 6 Rich Trevino

34 CYS 456 Ryan Uyehara

35 Daniel Chung

36 David Lee

37 Rishabh Shah

38 Hoop It Up Kai Yang

39 Elad Gross

40

41


